PMP40133
001 E1
11/27/2016 2:44:37 PM
N/A PMP40133 REV E1 Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C20, C21, C41 3 0.1uF C1005X5R1A104K050BA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C22 1 1000pF C1005C0G1E102J TDK CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 25 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402
C23, C24 2 0.1uF GRM155R71E104KE14D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
C25, C26 2 12pF GRM1555C1H120JA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 12 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402
C27, C28 2 1uF 08053D105KAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0805 0805
C29 1 1uF C1005X5R1A105K050BB TDK CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C32, C35 2 0.1uF GRM155R61C104KA88D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C34, C38 2 0.22uF GRM155R60J224KE01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.22 µF, 6.3 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C36 1 0.047uF GRM155R61C473KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.047 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C37 1 0.1uF GMK105BJ104KV-F Taiyo Yuden CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 35 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C39, C40 2 560pF GRM155R71H561KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 560 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
D10, D12, D14,
D15
4 Green LTST-C190GKT Lite-On LED, Green, SMD 1.6x0.8x0.8mm
D16 1 Orange LTST-C190KFKT Lite-On LED, Orange, SMD 1.6x0.8x0.8mm
J2 1 PPPC072LFBN-RC Sullins Connector Solutions Receptacle, 2.54mm, 7x2, Gold, TH Receptacle, 2.54mm,
7x2, TH
J3 1 PBC04SAAN Sullins Connector Solutions Header, 2.54 mm, 4x1, Gold, TH Header, 2.54 mm,
4x1, TH
R1, R2, R3, R63,
R65, R68
6 0 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R17, R21, R23,
R30, R34
5 3.3k CRCW04023K30JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 3.3 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R40 1 47k CRCW040247K0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 47 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R41 1 27 CRCW040227R0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 27, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R43, R44 2 10.0 CRCW040210R0FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R45, R46, R50,
R52, R75
5 10k CRCW040210K0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R47 1 130k CRCW0402130KFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 130 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R48, R49 2 2.2k CRCW04022K20JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 2.2 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R51 1 47.0 RK73H1ETTP47R0F KOA Speer RES, 47.0, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R53 1 24.3k CRCW040224K3FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 24.3 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R56 1 100k CRCW0402100KJNED Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R64, R67 2 0 DNP DNP DNP 0402
R70 1 120 CRCW0603120RJNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 120, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
S1, S2 2 B3U-1100P Omron Electronic ComponentsSwitch, SPST-NO, Off-Mom, 12 V, SMD SMD, 3-Leads, Body
3x2.5mm
U5 1 INA199BIDCKR Texas Instruments Voltage Output, High or Low Side Measurement, Bi-Directional Zerø-Drift
Series Current-Shunt Monitor, DCK0006A